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DOMESTIC ABUSE AND SEXUAL VIOLENCE 

“BIG CONVERSATION” ATTENDEES 

WEDNESDAY 6TH JUNE 2018 

 
NAME 

 

 
ORGANISATION 

 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

APPLEBY, Stephen 
 

DBC Stephen.Appleby@darlington.gov.uk 

BARKER, Deborah 
 

Chief Executive - Rape & Sexual Abuse 
Counselling Centre 
 

debbie@rsacc-thecentre.org.uk 

BAXTER, Ann 
 

Independent Chair  

BENSON, Jo 
 

DBC Joanne.Benson@darlington.gov.uk 

BUCKLE, Barbara 
 

Trustee - Citizens Advice in Darlington  

BUCKLE, Kevin 
 

  

BURRELL, David 
 

DBC David.Burrell@darlington.gov.uk 

CHANDLER, Janice 
 

Barnardo’s janice.chandler@barnardos.org.uk 

CHATTERTON, Detective Steve 
 

Darlington Safeguarding steven.chatterton@durham.pnn.police.uk 

CHEW, Dianne 
 

Harrogate & District NHS Foundation Dianne.Chew@hdft.nhs.uk 

CLARK, Sue 
 
 

Home School Mentor – Mount Pleasant 
Primary School 

Sclark@mountpleasant.darlington.sch.uk 

COWEY, Debra 
 
 

Changing Lives debra.cowey@changing-lives.org.uk 
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DAVIDSON, Miriam 
 

DBC Miriam.Davidson@darlington.gov.uk 

DOSANJH, Sukhdev 
 

DBC Sukhdev.Dosanjh@darlington.gov.uk 

DOWSON, Katie 
 

Relate Katie.Dowson@relate.org.uk 

DUTSON, Yvonne 
 

Police yvonne.dutson@durham.pnn.police.uk 

FEE, Verna 
 

Police verna.fee@durham.pcc.pnn.gov.uk 

GARBUTT, Naomi 
 

DBC Naomi.Garbutt@darlington.gov.uk 

GAULT, Rachel 
 

Step Forward Tees Valley  

GREEN, Adrian 
 

Police adrian.green@durham.pnn.police.uk 

GUY, ?Ann Citizens Advice Bureau 
 

 

HALL, Jo 
 

Park Place Health Centre Jhall7@nhs.net 

HART, Simon 
 

Independent Chair  

HUGHES, Deborah 
 

Priory Hurworth House KerrySmith2@priorygroup.com 

HUGHES, Councillor Cyndi 
 

DBC Cyndi.Hughes@darlington.gov.uk 

HUGILL, Amanda 
 
 

DBC Amanda.Hugill@darlington.gov.uk 

JENKINSON, Suzanne 
 

DBC Suzanne.Jenkinson@darlington.gov.uk 

JONES, Charlotte 
 

Talking Changes IAPT Service, Durham 
 

charlotte.jones40@nhs.net 

JOYNER, Suzanne 
 

DBC Suzanne.Joyner@darlington.gov.uk 

KOCHANOWSKI, Jane 
 
 

DBC Jane.Kochanowski@darlington.gov.uk 
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MAWSON, Lesley 
 

  

McMAIN, Janette 
 
 

DBC Janette.McMain@darlington.gov.uk 

McNALLY, Traci, DCI 
 

Darlington Safeguarding  

MIDDLETON, Debra 
 

Probation Service Officer Debra.Middleton@probation.gsi.gov.uk 

MOFFAT, Dr Malcolm 
 

  

MOSS, Carl 
 

Durham Constabulary  

MURPHY, Diane 
 

 diane.murphy1@nhs.net 

NELSON, Lauren 
 

  

OWENS, Isabel 
 

Deputy Chief Executive 
Rape & Sexual Abuse Counselling Centre 
 

isabel@rsacc-thecentre.org.uk 

PEARSON, Seth 
 

DBC Seth.Pearson@darlington.gov.uk 

PRESTON, Aimee 
 

Harrogate & District NHS Foundation aimee.preston@nhs.net 

PRICE, Kay 
 

First Stop - Project Support Worker Kay.price@firststopdarlington.org.uk 

RICHMOND, Councillor Sue 
 

DBC Sue.Richmond@darlington.gov.uk 

ROSS, Ken 
 

DBC Ken.Ross@darlington.gov.uk 

SCOTT, Councillor Andrew 
 

DBC Andrew.Scott@darlington.gov.uk 

SCOTT, Councillor Heather 
 

DBC Heather.Scott@darlington.gov.uk 

STEPHENSON, Linda 
 

Trustee from Family Help  

STIRLING, Peter 
 

DBC Peter.Stirling@darlington.gov.uk 
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SYKES, Laurie 
 

Talking Changes Durham & Darlington IAPT 
Service 
 

laurie.sykes@nhs.net 

TAVAYA, Bertha 
 
 

Community Rehab and Recovery Team bertha.tavaya@nhs.net 

TELFER, Natasha 
 

DBC Natasha.Telfer@darlington.gov.uk 

TODD, Carole 
 

Darlington College ctodd@darlington.ac.uk 

WALL, Kathleen 
 

Growing Older and Living in Darlington  

WEIR, Kevin 
 

Police Kevin.Weir@durham.pnn.police.uk 

WILDSMITH, Paul 
 

DBC Paul.Wildsmith@darlington.gov.uk 

WILLIAMSON, Rachael 
 

Service Manager – Durham & Darlington 
Harbour 
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